75 TELECASTER® (0170147721)
PARTS LAYOUT

EDERED

11

® ﬂ @®
2 2]
@ @
12 13)14)15
16
30
000000
14X15)27
28)29

%‘%B

;%@[@é COPYRIGHT - 2012 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION Apr4,2012 - Rev. A



http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/

75 TELECASTER® (0170147721)

PARTS LIST
REF# DESCRIPTION PART

NUMBER
1 BODY 75 TELE ASH NAT 0091247521
2 NECK 75 TELE MPL NAT 0091512000
3 KEYS 70°’S SHRT POST NOS RH 0990822100
4 BUSHING KEYS 0058352000
5 SCREW SMAB 3 X 3/8 RHP NI 0011357049
6 STRING GUIDE NICKEL 0994910000
7 SPACER STRING TREE 62 STRAT 0020423000
8 SCREW SMA 3 X 5/8 RHP NI 0011358049
9 NECK PLATE 60TH ANNIV TELE CHROME NO HOLE 0090943000
10 SCREW SMA 8 X 1-3/4 OHP NI 0015636049
11 PICKGUARD 72 TELE B/W/B 0054523000
12 SCREW SMAB 4 X 1/2 OHP NI 0015578049
13 KNOBS LARGE SKIRTED BLACK 0991370000
14 NUTS HEX 3/8-32 X 3/32 TK NI 0016352049
15 WASHER LOCK INTL 3/8 X .687 0016436049
16 CONTROL 250K 10% 0990831000
17 CAPACITOR .022uF 250V 10% 0024832049
18 BRIDGE ASSY HWY 1 TELE CHROME NO P/U 0060070000
19 SCREW WOOD 6 X 1 OHP NI 0016188049
20 PICKUP ASSY BRIDGE 62 CUSTOM TELE 0056075000
21 SCREW 6-32 X 3/4 RHP ZA 0048631049
22 TUBING SIL RUBBER CUT RED .500 0063398000
23 PICKUP ASSY FWR VINT HB 0078427000
24 SCREW M #3-48 X 7/8 RHP ZARTAN 0058404000
25 SPRING HB MTG 3/4” RHP ZARTAN 0050167049
26 SWITCH 3 POS TOGGLE AGED KNOB 0053694000
27 JACK OPEN CIRCUIT 11 0021956049
28 FERRULE JACK NICKEL 0991941000
29 RETAINER JACK NI PLT TELE 0010355069
30 FERRULE STRING RETAINER NKL 0994918000
31 STRAP BUTTON NI .0156 0994915000
32 FELT WASHER WHITE 0994930000
33 SCREW SMAB 5 X 1 OHP NI 0015610049
* CASE STRAT /TELE BLK 0996101000
* WRENCH ALLEN 3/16 0038467049
* WRENCH 1/8 X 1-1/4 X 2-3/4 HEX 0023811049

% = NOT PICTURED IN DIAGRAM

Page 2 of 5

2 %@[@é COPYRIGHT - 2012 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION

Apr4,2012 - Rev. A



http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/

75 TELECASTER® (0170147721)

PARTS LIST
REF# DESCRIPTION PART
NUMBER
* | WRENCH HEX KEY 1/16 SHORT ARM 0021109049
* | WRENCH 3/32 HEX KEY SHORT ARM 0018622000
* | WRENCH 050 HEX KEY SHORT ARM 0018531049

x = NOT PICTURED IN DIAGRAM

2 %@[@é COPYRIGHT - 2012 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION

Page 3 of 5
Apr4,2012 - Rev. A



http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/

75 TELECASTER® (0170147721)

O
WIRING ASSEMBLY
0
3-WAY TOGGLE
SWITCH
o
/O
o O NECK PICKUP

Y

Qs

]
)

o (T¥BLO (&)
F Boowet
M
.| g

| F
S .0 O
O

BARE WIRE

BRIDGE VOL
CONTROL

BLACK & WHITE

\_© 0 0 0 0o 0 ) WIRES
v v v TO OUTPUT JACK
BARE WIRE
NECK VOL
CONTROL
BFggﬁEFIgi\lE NECK TONE
oX CAPACITOR CONTROL
022uF

® Page 4 of 5
;2 %ﬂd@/é COPYRIGHT - 2012 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION Apr 4,2012 - Rev. A



http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/

75 TELECASTER® (0170147721)
SWITCH AND CONTROL FUNCTION

3 WAY SWITCH POSITION

3 5 : INDICATES POSITION
oo | 0oso | ocoe OF 3 WAY SWITCH
[ ponel

- - C] ~=— NECK PICKUP

% \ \ -=— BRIDGE PICKUP

@ cwrson S Fickupis oFF

@
NECK ©
PICKUP o g % o |
@
® ®
BRIDGE
PICKUP
@®
@ e
. VOL CONTROL
BRIDGE PICKUP
. @®
®. TONE CONTROL
BRIDGE PICKUP
@
TONE CONTROL
NECK PICKUP
VOL CONTROL
NECK PICKUP
@ Page 5 of 5
%d% COPYRIGHT - 2012 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION Apr4.2012 - Rev. A



http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/
http://www.fender.com/

